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Region 3-4

KAPFLYVNING 93 FRA Hudiksvall D. 19.07.2015 KLOKKEN 04:00, ANTAL DUER 242, ANTAL SLAG 58

PointAntalForenMpm.RingnummerNr.
A071-11-0138  1.057,42 071 * BENGT NORDSTRAND1/4 1  1000

U068-13-0756  1.047,12 068 GYÖRGI BIRÅ1/10 2  990

A071-12-0667  1.029,64 071 * BENGT NORDSTRAND2/4 3  974

A066-13-0392  1.022,61 066 MIROSLAW SZULTKA1/9 4  967

A071-12-0540  1.008,61 071 * BERT NILSSON1/2 5  954

A011-12-0118  992,92 013 • JERZY PLUTA1/3 6  939

A013-13-0218  992,40 013 • MIODRAG LAUSEV1/3 7  939

A011-11-0170  987,16 026 • GÖTA RIDELL1/2 8  934

U068-13-0608  986,38 068 GYÖRGI BIRÅ2/10 9  933

A037-12-0293  981,65 037 * GÖRAN MOBERG1/4 10  928

U020-13-0666  976,73 020 • JOAKIM WAHLUND1/10 11  924

A013-11-0396  975,49 013 • LARS-ÅKE NILSSON1/2 12  923

U020-11-0439  968,62 020 • JOAKIM WAHLUND2/10 13  916

A066-12-0211  968,33 066 GÖRAN ANDERSSON1/9 14  916

A068-09-0692  962,70 068 NILS-FOLKE FÄRM1/9 15  910

A028-12-0083  954,44 028 • ROLF DALKVIST1/4 16  903

A037-12-0234  951,77 037 * FREDRIK NILSSON1/4 17  900

U028-10-0392  951,06 028 • ROLF DALKVIST2/4 18  899

U037-11-0013  942,49 037 * MIROSLAW NOSEK1/6 19  891

A065-13-0006  942,01 003 * ROLF OLSSON1/7 20  891

U041-13-0067  937,79 041 * BENGT JÖNSSON1/7 21  887

U020-13-0673  935,50 020 • JOAKIM WAHLUND3/10 22  885

A041-13-0327  934,75 041 * LARS HILL1/5 23  884

A026-11-0475  933,35 026 • BO JOHANNESSON1/3 24  883

A041-12-0619  931,58 013 * G & A LADAN1/1 25  881

U026-13-0596  929,20 026 * KARIM KHATAWI1/4 26  879

A003-11-0572  928,98 003 • JAN-EWE NILSSON1/5 27  879

U003-12-0026  924,73 003 • KJELL THELIN1/5 28  875

A071-12-0541  918,65 071 * BERT NILSSON2/2 29  869

A066-11-0024  917,24 066 • GÖRAN ANDERSSON2/9 30  867

A000-12-0395  916,67 020 • LENNART NILSSON1/3 31  867

A028-11-0110  909,99 028 • ROLF DALKVIST3/4 32  861

A068-12-0024  909,48 068 • GYÖRGI BIRÅ3/10 33  860

A065-08-0145  909,30 003 ROLF OLSSON2/7 34  860

U028-12-0077  906,58 028 • GÖRAN BERG1/6 35  857

U037-13-0270  906,11 037 MIROSLAW NOSEK2/6 36  857

U013-11-0514  900,54 041 BENGT JÖNSSON2/7 37  852

A003-13-0113  899,80 003 KJELL THELIN2/5 38  851

A066-12-0212  898,12 066 GÖRAN ANDERSSON3/9 39  849

A041-12-0476  895,69 041 * BERTIL PERSSON1/2 40  847

A068-10-0141  894,54 068 • VIGGO ELOFSSON1/6 41  846

U020-13-0646  893,33 020 JOAKIM WAHLUND4/10 42  845

A065-12-0188  885,81 003 ROLF OLSSON3/7 43  838

A020-10-0125  885,17 020 JOAKIM WAHLUND5/10 44  837

A066-12-0222  885,09 066 GÖRAN ANDERSSON4/9 45  837

A000-13-0956  884,83 028 * PRZEMEK CIEROCKI1/4 46  837

A068-10-0137  876,68 068 • VIGGO ELOFSSON2/6 47  829

A026-11-0480  875,75 026 • BO JOHANNESSON2/3 48  828

A026-11-0485  875,50 026 • BO JOHANNESSON3/3 49  828

A071-13-0169  874,33 071 * HÅKAN SJÖBERG1/2 50  827

A065-12-0148  852,91 003 ROLF OLSSON4/7 51  807

A011-11-0278  850,91 068 VIGGO ELOFSSON3/6 52  805

A068-11-0515  850,44 068 • NILS-FOLKE FÄRM2/9 53  804

U037-11-0001  848,91 037 * MIROSLAW NOSEK3/6 54  803
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U003-13-0112  843,61 003 • KJELL THELIN3/5 55  798

A028-13-0108  841,80 028 * BÖRJE NILSSON1/3 56  796

A071-12-0672  841,61 071 * BENGT NORDSTRAND3/4 57  796

A068-12-0074  841,15 068 • NILS-FOLKE FÄRM3/9 58  795

A066-13-0386  836,94 066 * MIROSLAW SZULTKA2/9 59  791

A026-10-0525  826,43 026 • LENNART SÖRENSSON1/2 60  782

A041-13-0065  825,72 041 * BENGT JÖNSSON3/7 61  781

U068-11-0533  823,88 068 NILS-FOLKE FÄRM4/9 62  779

A020-12-0471  822,97 037 FAHRUDIN CEHAJIC1/8 63  778

A020-13-0713  819,28 020 • KENNETH & PETER BJÖRK1/6 64  775

U013-13-0598  818,04 013 SEBASTIAN HAUZA1/7 65  774

A041-13-0100  815,49 041 BENGT JÖNSSON4/7 66  771

A013-10-0407  814,34 013 • JERZY PLUTA2/3 67  770

A020-11-0097  813,83 020 • YVONNE STAF1/4 68  770

A037-11-0185  813,16 037 * GÖRAN MOBERG2/4 69  769

A068-11-0525  812,78 068 NILS-FOLKE FÄRM5/9 70  769

A041-13-0108  807,82 041 * LARS HILL2/5 71  764

A037-12-0270  803,23 037 FAHRUDIN CEHAJIC2/8 72  760

U037-13-0061  801,21 037 * FAHRUDIN CEHAJIC3/8 73  758

A003-09-0403  800,94 003 * PER-RUNE OLSSON1/4 74  757

A066-13-0395  796,68 066 MIROSLAW SZULTKA3/9 75  753

A066-13-0329  794,98 066 * MANFRED KOCH1/2 76  752

A031-09-0680  794,35 031 * LARS LEO1/2 77  751

A011-10-0232  778,27 041 ULF MÅRTENSSON1/8 78  736

U028-12-0068  775,67 028 • GÖRAN BERG2/6 79  734

A011-12-0205  770,81 068 • VIGGO ELOFSSON4/6 80  729

A011-11-0209  770,18 020 JOAKIM WAHLUND6/10 81  728

U041-13-0263  767,29 041 • ANDERS HANSSON1/5 82  726

U037-11-0025  761,80 037 * MIROSLAW NOSEK4/6 83  720

A041-11-0030  760,09 041 * STEFAN BARABAS1/4 84  719

A068-11-0574  755,82 068 GYÖRGI BIRÅ4/10 85  715

A013-13-0596  753,18 013 • SEBASTIAN HAUZA2/7 86  712

A068-13-0580  747,38 068 NILS-FOLKE FÄRM6/9 87  707

A026-11-0203  741,15 026 • LENNART SÖRENSSON2/2 88  701

A066-12-0095  736,41 066 • JONNY ANDERSSON1/4 89  696

U066-13-0389  734,67 066 MIROSLAW SZULTKA4/9 90  695

A041-12-0059  729,60 041 * LARS HILL3/5 91  690

U026-11-0652  726,94 026 * KARIM KHATAWI2/4 92  687

A041-12-0436  725,47 041 ANDERS HANSSON2/5 93  686

A020-13-0738  725,13 020 KENNETH & PETER BJÖRK2/6 94  686

A031-11-0045  722,26 031 * LARS LEO2/2 95  683

U066-13-0191  719,25 066 • JONNY ANDERSSON2/4 96  680

A011-09-0508  717,92 068 VIGGO ELOFSSON5/6 97  679

U029-13-0081  715,68 041 • ULF MÅRTENSSON2/8 98  677

A068-12-0116  709,89 068 • VIGGO ELOFSSON6/6 99  671

U020-13-0747  709,34 020 • KENNETH & PETER BJÖRK3/6 100  671

U068-12-0134  709,20 068 • NILS-FOLKE FÄRM7/9 101  671

U020-13-0575  708,78 020 • LENNART NILSSON2/3 102  670

A013-13-0237  707,29 013 • MIODRAG LAUSEV2/3 103  669

A066-13-0373  705,88 066 * MIROSLAW SZULTKA5/9 104  668

A071-13-0177  703,63 071 * HÅKAN SJÖBERG2/2 105  665

A028-12-0073  700,26 028 • GÖRAN BERG3/6 106  662

A068-12-0005  691,50 068 • GYÖRGI BIRÅ5/10 107  654

U041-12-0417  686,90 041 • ANDERS HANSSON3/5 108  650

U000-12-0333  686,01 066 * MIROSLAW SZULTKA6/9 109  649

A020-12-0208  683,05 020 • SAVA MIHAJLOVIC1/5 110  646

A020-13-0898  644,92 020 SAVA MIHAJLOVIC2/5 111  610

A065-11-0006  635,19 003 * ROLF OLSSON5/7 112  601
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A065-12-0080  628,52 003 * ROLF OLSSON6/7 113  594

A096-10-0430  610,62 066 GÖRAN ANDERSSON5/9 114  577

A065-12-0122  607,48 003 * PER-RUNE OLSSON2/4 115  574

U041-11-0088  582,07 041 • ULF MÅRTENSSON3/8 116  550

U013-13-0580  581,74 013 • SEBASTIAN HAUZA3/7 117  550

A044-12-0492  581,17 044 • JAN NILSSON1/2 118  550

A041-11-0405  578,82 041 * STEFAN BARABAS2/4 119  547

U026-13-0265  575,35 026 * RAZ. S1/3 120  544

U003-13-0111  573,76 003 • KJELL THELIN4/5 121  543

A041-12-0408  572,63 041 • ANDERS HANSSON4/5 122  542

A028-10-0464  564,93 028 GÖRAN BERG4/6 123  534

A031-11-0203  564,80 031 • ARNE & MAGNUS NILSSON1/3 124  534

A100-11-1946  562,08 041 LARS HILL4/5 125  532

U003-10-0026  560,25 003 * GERT LARSSON1/4 126  530

A065-12-0125  558,66 003 * PER-RUNE OLSSON3/4 127  528

U003-10-0021  556,44 003 * GERT LARSSON2/4 128  526

A066-11-0036  556,35 066 • GÖRAN ANDERSSON6/9 129  526

U011-08-0212  545,05 028 • GÖRAN BERG5/6 130  515

A013-13-0337  543,91 013 * MARTIN BIALEK1/5 131  514

A000-13-0952  541,83 028 * PRZEMEK CIEROCKI2/4 132  512

U064-09-0029  531,16 068 • GYÖRGI BIRÅ6/10 133  502

A041-13-0052  523,15 041 * BENGT JÖNSSON5/7 134  495

U003-09-0160  522,64 003 * GERT LARSSON3/4 135  494

A011-12-0230  520,68 013 • MIODRAG LAUSEV3/3 136  492

U041-10-0120  518,62 041 * PETER CHRISTOFFERSSON1/2 137  490

U901-13-0363  515,18 028 • ROLF DALKVIST4/4 138  487

A014-13-0283  514,82 014 * JIMMY & ROY LANTZ1/1 139  487

A020-12-0066  512,12 020 • HELGE JOHNSSON1/3 140  484

A066-13-0175  511,10 066 • JONNY ANDERSSON3/4 141  483

A028-13-0374  508,36 028 • JOHN-ERIK JOHNSSON1/3 142  481

A068-13-0754  506,33 068 GYÖRGI BIRÅ7/10 143  479

A000-06-0872  504,23 014 • SVANTE HANSSON1/2 144  477

A031-11-0232  501,30 031 * INGVAR SCHIEBLER1/3 145  474

U068-13-0760  497,43 068 GYÖRGI BIRÅ8/10 146  470

A082-07-0079  483,42 020 • LENNART NILSSON3/3 147  457

A066-10-0144  480,92 066 • GÖRAN ANDERSSON7/9 148  455

U000-13-0729  480,47 013 SEBASTIAN HAUZA4/7 149  454

A044-14-0262  477,91 044 * FADEL & MOHANAD1/2 150  452

U037-12-0242  477,11 037 * FREDRIK NILSSON2/4 151  451

A031-12-0564  477,10 031 * INGVAR SCHIEBLER2/3 152  451

U037-10-0244  471,16 037 * GÖRAN MOBERG3/4 153  446

U037-11-0165  469,55 037 * GÖRAN MOBERG4/4 154  444

A013-11-0404  459,47 013 • LARS-ÅKE NILSSON2/2 155  435

A020-13-0892  458,14 020 • SAVA MIHAJLOVIC3/5 156  433

U020-13-0770  455,32 020 • KENNETH & PETER BJÖRK4/6 157  431

A031-12-0585  449,05 031 * INGVAR SCHIEBLER3/3 158  425

A011-12-0061  433,87 020 • YVONNE STAF2/4 159  410

A020-13-0742  433,86 020 KENNETH & PETER BJÖRK5/6 160  410

U011-12-0155  424,74 031 • ARNE & MAGNUS NILSSON2/3 161  402

A071-12-0661  422,28 071 * BENGT NORDSTRAND4/4 162  399

U037-11-0002  384,82 037 * MIROSLAW NOSEK5/6 163  364

A041-13-0143  383,99 041 * LARS HILL5/5 164  363

A037-13-0115  382,83 037 * HENRIK MARKLUND1/2 165  362
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Gruppe 3

KAPFLYVNING 93 FRA Hudiksvall D. 19.07.2015 KLOKKEN 04:00, ANTAL DUER 119, ANTAL SLAG 28

PointAntalForenMpm.RingnummerNr.
A037-12-0293  981,65 037 * GÖRAN MOBERG1/4 1  1000

U020-13-0666  976,73 020 • JOAKIM WAHLUND1/10 2  995

U020-11-0439  968,62 020 • JOAKIM WAHLUND2/10 3  987

A028-12-0083  954,44 028 • ROLF DALKVIST1/4 4  972

A037-12-0234  951,77 037 * FREDRIK NILSSON1/4 5  970

U028-10-0392  951,06 028 • ROLF DALKVIST2/4 6  969

U037-11-0013  942,49 037 * MIROSLAW NOSEK1/6 7  960

U041-13-0067  937,79 041 * BENGT JÖNSSON1/7 8  955

U020-13-0673  935,50 020 • JOAKIM WAHLUND3/10 9  953

A041-13-0327  934,75 041 * LARS HILL1/5 10  952

A000-12-0395  916,67 020 • LENNART NILSSON1/3 11  934

A028-11-0110  909,99 028 • ROLF DALKVIST3/4 12  927

U028-12-0077  906,58 028 • GÖRAN BERG1/6 13  924

U037-13-0270  906,11 037 MIROSLAW NOSEK2/6 14  923

U013-11-0514  900,54 041 BENGT JÖNSSON2/7 15  917

A041-12-0476  895,69 041 * BERTIL PERSSON1/2 16  912

U020-13-0646  893,33 020 JOAKIM WAHLUND4/10 17  910

A020-10-0125  885,17 020 JOAKIM WAHLUND5/10 18  902

A000-13-0956  884,83 028 * PRZEMEK CIEROCKI1/4 19  901

U037-11-0001  848,91 037 * MIROSLAW NOSEK3/6 20  865

A028-13-0108  841,80 028 * BÖRJE NILSSON1/3 21  858

A041-13-0065  825,72 041 * BENGT JÖNSSON3/7 22  841

A020-12-0471  822,97 037 FAHRUDIN CEHAJIC1/8 23  838

A020-13-0713  819,28 020 • KENNETH & PETER BJÖRK1/6 24  835

A041-13-0100  815,49 041 BENGT JÖNSSON4/7 25  831

A020-11-0097  813,83 020 • YVONNE STAF1/4 26  829

A037-11-0185  813,16 037 * GÖRAN MOBERG2/4 27  828

A041-13-0108  807,82 041 * LARS HILL2/5 28  823

A037-12-0270  803,23 037 FAHRUDIN CEHAJIC2/8 29  818

U037-13-0061  801,21 037 * FAHRUDIN CEHAJIC3/8 30  816

A031-09-0680  794,35 031 * LARS LEO1/2 31  809

A011-10-0232  778,27 041 ULF MÅRTENSSON1/8 32  793

U028-12-0068  775,67 028 • GÖRAN BERG2/6 33  790

A011-11-0209  770,18 020 JOAKIM WAHLUND6/10 34  785

U041-13-0263  767,29 041 • ANDERS HANSSON1/5 35  782

U037-11-0025  761,80 037 * MIROSLAW NOSEK4/6 36  776

A041-11-0030  760,09 041 * STEFAN BARABAS1/4 37  774

A041-12-0059  729,60 041 * LARS HILL3/5 38  743

A041-12-0436  725,47 041 ANDERS HANSSON2/5 39  739

A020-13-0738  725,13 020 KENNETH & PETER BJÖRK2/6 40  739

A031-11-0045  722,26 031 * LARS LEO2/2 41  736

U029-13-0081  715,68 041 • ULF MÅRTENSSON2/8 42  729

U020-13-0747  709,34 020 • KENNETH & PETER BJÖRK3/6 43  723

U020-13-0575  708,78 020 • LENNART NILSSON2/3 44  722

A028-12-0073  700,26 028 • GÖRAN BERG3/6 45  713

U041-12-0417  686,90 041 • ANDERS HANSSON3/5 46  700

A020-12-0208  683,05 020 • SAVA MIHAJLOVIC1/5 47  696

A020-13-0898  644,92 020 SAVA MIHAJLOVIC2/5 48  657

U041-11-0088  582,07 041 • ULF MÅRTENSSON3/8 49  593

A041-11-0405  578,82 041 * STEFAN BARABAS2/4 50  590

A041-12-0408  572,63 041 • ANDERS HANSSON4/5 51  583

A028-10-0464  564,93 028 GÖRAN BERG4/6 52  575

A031-11-0203  564,80 031 • ARNE & MAGNUS NILSSON1/3 53  575

A100-11-1946  562,08 041 LARS HILL4/5 54  573
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U011-08-0212  545,05 028 • GÖRAN BERG5/6 55  555

A000-13-0952  541,83 028 * PRZEMEK CIEROCKI2/4 56  552

A041-13-0052  523,15 041 * BENGT JÖNSSON5/7 57  533

U041-10-0120  518,62 041 * PETER CHRISTOFFERSSON1/2 58  528

U901-13-0363  515,18 028 • ROLF DALKVIST4/4 59  525

A014-13-0283  514,82 014 * JIMMY & ROY LANTZ1/1 60  524

A020-12-0066  512,12 020 • HELGE JOHNSSON1/3 61  522

A028-13-0374  508,36 028 • JOHN-ERIK JOHNSSON1/3 62  518

A000-06-0872  504,23 014 • SVANTE HANSSON1/2 63  514

A031-11-0232  501,30 031 * INGVAR SCHIEBLER1/3 64  511

A082-07-0079  483,42 020 • LENNART NILSSON3/3 65  492

U037-12-0242  477,11 037 * FREDRIK NILSSON2/4 66  486

A031-12-0564  477,10 031 * INGVAR SCHIEBLER2/3 67  486

U037-10-0244  471,16 037 * GÖRAN MOBERG3/4 68  480

U037-11-0165  469,55 037 * GÖRAN MOBERG4/4 69  478

A020-13-0892  458,14 020 • SAVA MIHAJLOVIC3/5 70  467

U020-13-0770  455,32 020 • KENNETH & PETER BJÖRK4/6 71  464

A031-12-0585  449,05 031 * INGVAR SCHIEBLER3/3 72  457

A011-12-0061  433,87 020 • YVONNE STAF2/4 73  442

A020-13-0742  433,86 020 KENNETH & PETER BJÖRK5/6 74  442

U011-12-0155  424,74 031 • ARNE & MAGNUS NILSSON2/3 75  433

U037-11-0002  384,82 037 * MIROSLAW NOSEK5/6 76  392

A041-13-0143  383,99 041 * LARS HILL5/5 77  391

A037-13-0115  382,83 037 * HENRIK MARKLUND1/2 78  390



25-07-2015Udskrevet d.Kapflyvningsresultat
6Side

Gruppe 4

KAPFLYVNING 93 FRA Hudiksvall D. 19.07.2015 KLOKKEN 04:00, ANTAL DUER 123, ANTAL SLAG 30

PointAntalForenMpm.RingnummerNr.
A071-11-0138  1.057,42 071 * BENGT NORDSTRAND1/4 1  1000

U068-13-0756  1.047,12 068 GYÖRGI BIRÅ1/10 2  990

A071-12-0667  1.029,64 071 * BENGT NORDSTRAND2/4 3  974

A066-13-0392  1.022,61 066 MIROSLAW SZULTKA1/9 4  967

A071-12-0540  1.008,61 071 * BERT NILSSON1/2 5  954

A011-12-0118  992,92 013 • JERZY PLUTA1/3 6  939

A013-13-0218  992,40 013 • MIODRAG LAUSEV1/3 7  939

A011-11-0170  987,16 026 • GÖTA RIDELL1/2 8  934

U068-13-0608  986,38 068 GYÖRGI BIRÅ2/10 9  933

A013-11-0396  975,49 013 • LARS-ÅKE NILSSON1/2 10  923

A066-12-0211  968,33 066 GÖRAN ANDERSSON1/9 11  916

A068-09-0692  962,70 068 NILS-FOLKE FÄRM1/9 12  910

A065-13-0006  942,01 003 * ROLF OLSSON1/7 13  891

A026-11-0475  933,35 026 • BO JOHANNESSON1/3 14  883

A041-12-0619  931,58 013 * G & A LADAN1/1 15  881

U026-13-0596  929,20 026 * KARIM KHATAWI1/4 16  879

A003-11-0572  928,98 003 • JAN-EWE NILSSON1/5 17  879

U003-12-0026  924,73 003 • KJELL THELIN1/5 18  875

A071-12-0541  918,65 071 * BERT NILSSON2/2 19  869

A066-11-0024  917,24 066 • GÖRAN ANDERSSON2/9 20  867

A068-12-0024  909,48 068 • GYÖRGI BIRÅ3/10 21  860

A065-08-0145  909,30 003 ROLF OLSSON2/7 22  860

A003-13-0113  899,80 003 KJELL THELIN2/5 23  851

A066-12-0212  898,12 066 GÖRAN ANDERSSON3/9 24  849

A068-10-0141  894,54 068 • VIGGO ELOFSSON1/6 25  846

A065-12-0188  885,81 003 ROLF OLSSON3/7 26  838

A066-12-0222  885,09 066 GÖRAN ANDERSSON4/9 27  837

A068-10-0137  876,68 068 • VIGGO ELOFSSON2/6 28  829

A026-11-0480  875,75 026 • BO JOHANNESSON2/3 29  828

A026-11-0485  875,50 026 • BO JOHANNESSON3/3 30  828

A071-13-0169  874,33 071 * HÅKAN SJÖBERG1/2 31  827

A065-12-0148  852,91 003 ROLF OLSSON4/7 32  807

A011-11-0278  850,91 068 VIGGO ELOFSSON3/6 33  805

A068-11-0515  850,44 068 • NILS-FOLKE FÄRM2/9 34  804

U003-13-0112  843,61 003 • KJELL THELIN3/5 35  798

A071-12-0672  841,61 071 * BENGT NORDSTRAND3/4 36  796

A068-12-0074  841,15 068 • NILS-FOLKE FÄRM3/9 37  795

A066-13-0386  836,94 066 * MIROSLAW SZULTKA2/9 38  791

A026-10-0525  826,43 026 • LENNART SÖRENSSON1/2 39  782

U068-11-0533  823,88 068 NILS-FOLKE FÄRM4/9 40  779

U013-13-0598  818,04 013 SEBASTIAN HAUZA1/7 41  774

A013-10-0407  814,34 013 • JERZY PLUTA2/3 42  770

A068-11-0525  812,78 068 NILS-FOLKE FÄRM5/9 43  769

A003-09-0403  800,94 003 * PER-RUNE OLSSON1/4 44  757

A066-13-0395  796,68 066 MIROSLAW SZULTKA3/9 45  753

A066-13-0329  794,98 066 * MANFRED KOCH1/2 46  752

A011-12-0205  770,81 068 • VIGGO ELOFSSON4/6 47  729

A068-11-0574  755,82 068 GYÖRGI BIRÅ4/10 48  715

A013-13-0596  753,18 013 • SEBASTIAN HAUZA2/7 49  712

A068-13-0580  747,38 068 NILS-FOLKE FÄRM6/9 50  707

A026-11-0203  741,15 026 • LENNART SÖRENSSON2/2 51  701

A066-12-0095  736,41 066 • JONNY ANDERSSON1/4 52  696

U066-13-0389  734,67 066 MIROSLAW SZULTKA4/9 53  695

U026-11-0652  726,94 026 * KARIM KHATAWI2/4 54  687
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U066-13-0191  719,25 066 • JONNY ANDERSSON2/4 55  680

A011-09-0508  717,92 068 VIGGO ELOFSSON5/6 56  679

A068-12-0116  709,89 068 • VIGGO ELOFSSON6/6 57  671

U068-12-0134  709,20 068 • NILS-FOLKE FÄRM7/9 58  671

A013-13-0237  707,29 013 • MIODRAG LAUSEV2/3 59  669

A066-13-0373  705,88 066 * MIROSLAW SZULTKA5/9 60  668

A071-13-0177  703,63 071 * HÅKAN SJÖBERG2/2 61  665

A068-12-0005  691,50 068 • GYÖRGI BIRÅ5/10 62  654

U000-12-0333  686,01 066 * MIROSLAW SZULTKA6/9 63  649

A065-11-0006  635,19 003 * ROLF OLSSON5/7 64  601

A065-12-0080  628,52 003 * ROLF OLSSON6/7 65  594

A096-10-0430  610,62 066 GÖRAN ANDERSSON5/9 66  577

A065-12-0122  607,48 003 * PER-RUNE OLSSON2/4 67  574

U013-13-0580  581,74 013 • SEBASTIAN HAUZA3/7 68  550

A044-12-0492  581,17 044 • JAN NILSSON1/2 69  550

U026-13-0265  575,35 026 * RAZ. S1/3 70  544

U003-13-0111  573,76 003 • KJELL THELIN4/5 71  543

U003-10-0026  560,25 003 * GERT LARSSON1/4 72  530

A065-12-0125  558,66 003 * PER-RUNE OLSSON3/4 73  528

U003-10-0021  556,44 003 * GERT LARSSON2/4 74  526

A066-11-0036  556,35 066 • GÖRAN ANDERSSON6/9 75  526

A013-13-0337  543,91 013 * MARTIN BIALEK1/5 76  514

U064-09-0029  531,16 068 • GYÖRGI BIRÅ6/10 77  502

U003-09-0160  522,64 003 * GERT LARSSON3/4 78  494

A011-12-0230  520,68 013 • MIODRAG LAUSEV3/3 79  492

A066-13-0175  511,10 066 • JONNY ANDERSSON3/4 80  483

A068-13-0754  506,33 068 GYÖRGI BIRÅ7/10 81  479

U068-13-0760  497,43 068 GYÖRGI BIRÅ8/10 82  470

A066-10-0144  480,92 066 • GÖRAN ANDERSSON7/9 83  455

U000-13-0729  480,47 013 SEBASTIAN HAUZA4/7 84  454

A044-14-0262  477,91 044 * FADEL & MOHANAD1/2 85  452

A013-11-0404  459,47 013 • LARS-ÅKE NILSSON2/2 86  435

A071-12-0661  422,28 071 * BENGT NORDSTRAND4/4 87  399


